AUGUST

SEPTEMBER

OCTOBER

NOVEMBER

DECEMBER

JANUARY

FEBRUARY

MARCH

APRIL

MAY

JUNE

*Tentative Date

Monday
Wednesday

Wednesday
Thursday — Friday

Wednesday
Thursday - Friday

Thursday - Sunday

Monday - Monday
Tuesday

Friday
Wednesday

Friday
Monday
Tuesday — Sunday

Monday - Tuesday
Friday
Wednesday — Friday

Wednesday — Tuesday

Wednesday
Thursday — Monday
Tuesday

Saturday

Friday

2023-2024 School Calendar

28
30

27

19-20

22
23-24

21-31

26-31

1-2
19
10-12

New Families Orientation
First Day of Classes

Prophet’s Birthday Holiday *: No School
Fall Break: No school

Lebanese Independence Day Holiday: No School
US Thanksgiving Holiday: No School

Winter Holiday Break: No Classes

Winter Holiday Break: No Classes
Classes Resume

St. Maroun Holiday: No School
Commemoration Holiday*: No School

Teachers’ Day Holiday observed: No School
Feast of Annunciation Holiday: No School
Western Easter Holiday: No School

Western Easter Holiday: No School
PD Day for Faculty & Staff: No School
Eid El Fitr Holiday*: No School

Spring Break Holiday: No Classes

Labor Day Holiday: No School

Eastern Easter Holiday: No School

Classes Resume

Liberation of the South Holiday*: No School

Last Day of Classes for Students

This calendar is for parents and students ONLY
Updated March 2024



