

2023-2024 School Calendar

AUGUST	Monday Wednesday	28 30	New Families Orientation First Day of Classes
SEPTEMBER	Wednesday	27	Prophet's Birthday Holiday *: No School
OCTOBER	Thursday – Friday	19-20	Fall Break: No school
NOVEMBER	Wednesday Thursday - Friday	22 23-24	Lebanese Independence Day Holiday: No School US Thanksgiving Holiday: No School
DECEMBER	Thursday - Sunday	21-31	Winter Holiday Break: No Classes
JANUARY	Monday - Monday Tuesday	1-8 9	Winter Holiday Break: No Classes Classes Resume
FEBRUARY	Friday Wednesday	9 14	St. Maroun Holiday: No School Commemoration Holiday*: No School
MARCH	Friday Monday Tuesday – Sunday	8 25 26-31	Teachers' Day Holiday observed: No School Feast of Annunciation Holiday: No School Western Easter Holiday: No School
APRIL	Monday - Tuesday Friday Wednesday – Friday	1-2 19 10-12	Western Easter Holiday: No School PD Day for Faculty & Staff: No School Eid El Fitr Holiday*: No School
MAY	Wednesday – Tuesday Wednesday Thursday – Monday Tuesday Saturday	1-7 1 2–6 7 25	Spring Break Holiday: No Classes Labor Day Holiday: No School Eastern Easter Holiday: No School Classes Resume Liberation of the South Holiday*: No School
JUNE	Friday	14	Last Day of Classes for Students

^{*}Tentative Date